
SCHEDULE - VIPERZ
summer 2012 / THORNHILL-MARKHAM-SCARBORO - OV

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, May 16, 12 2 TICKLED TOADS 1 VIPERZ 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 23, 12 2 VIPERZ 2 RED WOLVES 8:00 pm -

Wed, May 30, 12 4 ROAD RUNNERS 5 VIPERZ 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 31, 12 5 REAPERS 2 VIPERZ 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 06, 12 1 VIPERZ 5 THE KINGS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Jun 11, 12 6 VIPERZ 1 THE INDIVIDUALS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 12, 12 2 VIPERZ 2 TESS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 20, 12 6 JOMBIE HC 0 VIPERZ 10:00 pm -

Wed, Jun 27, 12 2 THE KINGS 4 VIPERZ 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 28, 12 1 BLAZERS 3 VIPERZ 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 04, 12 1 VIPERZ 5 TICKLED TOADS 7:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 11, 12 1 VIPERZ 6 REAPERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 12, 12 4 RED WOLVES 4 VIPERZ 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 18, 12 3 VIPERZ 0 ROAD RUNNERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 24, 12 1 2 VIPERZ 1 TICKLED TOADS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jul 26, 12 1 2 TICKLED TOADS 0 VIPERZ 7:00 pm -


